
25th IHF Women's World Championship 2021
Spain

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics FRI 3 DEC 2021
20:30

Pavello Pla de L'ArcMatch No: 16

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPB-000200--_83 1 Report Created  FRI 3 DEC 2021 22:12

SRB  25 - 21  POL
(16 - 13) (9 - 8)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

SRB - Serbia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

11 AGBABA Marija 1 1 4:34
13 AGBABA Jelena 1/1 100 1/1 2 15:25
15 JANJUSEVIC Andela 7/8 88 5/5 1/2 1/1 3 2 48:41
16 RISOVIC Jovana 44:16
17 KOJIC Ana 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 2 12:32
18 RADOJEVIC Tamara 1/3 33 1/1 0/1 0/1 2 1 1 40:27
19 KOCIC Tamara 4:25
22 JOVOVIC Jovana
24 KOVACEVIC Jovana 2/6 33 0/2 2/4 3 2 1 2 44:56
25 STAMENIC Aleksandra 0/1 0 0/1 51:14
27 JOVANOVIC Marija
29 LOVRIC Natasa 2/3 67 2/3 42:52
33 STOILJKOVIC Jovana 6/7 86 1/1 2/3 3/3 3 2 1 1 1 1 41:59
71 LISCEVIC Kristina 4 2 14:00
83 PETROVIC Marija 4/8 50 4/8 1 1 4 42:05
91 GRAOVAC Kristina 12:34

Bench/Team
25/40 63 11/17 3/7 5/10 3/3 3/3 19 13 2 6 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 RISOVIC Jovana 6/26 23 0/7 0 0/4 0 6/12 50 0/1 0 0/2 0
91 GRAOVAC Kristina 5/6 83 1/2 50 2/2 100 2/2 100

Totals 12/33 36 1/9 11 0/4 0 9/15 60 2/3 67 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 5 1 17 65
Wing Shots 3 2 1 1 7 43
9m Shots 5 3 1 1 10 50
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 3 3 100
Breakthroughs
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 25 10 3 2 40 63

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

SRB - Serbia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
11 AGBABA M 13 AGBABA J

1/1
15 JANJUSEVIC A

1/1
0/1

2/2 4/4

16 RISOVIC J 17 KOJIC A
1/1

1/1

1-Missed

18 RADOJEVIC T

1/2
1-Missed

19 KOCIC T

22 JOVOVIC J 24 KOVACEVIC J
0/1
0/1 0/1
2/3

25 STAMENIC A

0/1

27 JOVANOVIC M 29 LOVRIC N

2/2
1-Post

33 STOILJKOVIC J
2/2 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Post

71 LISCEVIC K

83 PETROVIC M
0/2 1/1

2/2 1/2
1-Missed

91 GRAOVAC K

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/7 1/1 3/3
1/2 0/1 0/2
7/8 3/4 6/7

3-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
0/0

6/7

0/0

0/0
4/8 2/5

0/2
3/5

1/2
3/3

3/3

2/4
1/6

2/4

0/0

0/0
1/13/11

2/3
2/5

2/3
2/2

1/3

2/4 1/2 1/4
1/3 1/1 1/1
1/8 1/2 3/8

16 RISOVIC J
1/2 1/2 1/4
0/2 1/1
1/8 0/1 1/6

91 GRAOVAC K
1/2
1/1 1/1

2/2
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SRB  25 - 21  POL
(16 - 13) (9 - 8)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

POL - Poland
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 ZIMNY Aleksandra 0/1 0 0/1 1 3:02
3 PLOMINSKA Oktawia
8 KOBYLINSKA Monika 0/6 0 0/1 0/4 0/1 1 3 1 38:50
9 BALSAM Magda 4/6 67 1/1 1/2 1/2 1/1 44:42

10 GEGA Marta 0/1 0 0/1 32:19
13 MATUSZCZYK Sylwia 1 29:36
16 PLACZEK Adrianna 25:20
17 GORNA Adrianna 1/1 100 1/1 11:59
21 ZIMA Barbara 0:20
22 ROSIAK Aleksandra 6/13 46 3/3 3/10 1 5 30:12
39 NOSEK Natalia 4/6 67 1/1 3/5 3 1 2 38:05
66 SZARAWAGA Joanna 13:53
89 ACHRUK Kinga 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 6 2 1 1 54:37
94 ROSZAK Romana 8:49
96 NOCUN Dagmara 5/7 71 2/2 2/4 1/1 59:17
99 MALICZKIEWICZ Monika 0/1 0 0/1 1 28:59

Bench/Team 1
21/45 47 8/11 4/7 6/22 1/3 2/2 12 13 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 PLACZEK Adrianna 3/18 17 2/10 20 0/1 0 1/3 33 0/1 0 0/3 0
21 ZIMA Barbara 0/1 0 0/1 0
99 MALICZKIEWICZ Monika 6/13 46 3/5 60 1/2 50 2/5 40 0/1 0

Totals 10/35 29 5/16 31 2/5 40 3/8 38 0/3 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 1 1 1 11 73
Wing Shots 4 1 2 7 57
9m Shots 6 9 1 6 22 27
7m Shots 1 2 N/A 3 33
Fast Breaks 2 2 100
Breakthroughs
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 21 12 2 4 6 45 47

Number of Attacks: 51, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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SRB  25 - 21  POL
(16 - 13) (9 - 8)

Referees: GASMI KReferees:  / GASMI R (FRA)

POL - Poland

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 ZIMNY A

1-Missed

3 PLOMINSKA O 8 KOBYLINSKA M
0/1
0/1
0/1 0/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

9 BALSAM M
1/1

1/1 2/3
1-Missed

10 GEGA M

0/1

13 MATUSZCZYK S 16 PLACZEK A

17 GORNA A

1/1

21 ZIMA B 22 ROSIAK A
0/1 0/1 1/2
1/1
1/1 1/1 2/3

3-Blocked

39 NOSEK N
1/1 1/1
0/1

2/2
1-Blocked

66 SZARAWAGA J 89 ACHRUK K
1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

94 ROSZAK R

96 NOCUN D
1/1

1/1
2/2 1/1

2-Post

99 MALICZKIEWICZ M

0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/4 1/2 3/4
2/3 0/1 0/1
7/8 1/2 5/8

2-Missed 4-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
2/5

2/3

0/0

0/0
1/1 3/11

2/4
1/6

2/4
2/2

1/3

0/2
3/5

1/2

0/0

0/0
4/82/5

3/5
0/0

6/7
3/3

3/3

3/7 0/1 0/3
1/2 1/1 2/2
1/8 1/4 1/7

16 PLACZEK A
1/2 0/1 0/2
1/2
1/4 0/2 0/5

21 ZIMA B
0/1

99 MALICZKIEWICZ M
2/3 0/1

1/1 2/2
0/3 0/1 1/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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